Technischer Fragebogen fiir Vulkanisierpressen NILOS

Technical questionnaire for vulcanizing presses

Relevante MafSe fur die GrofSenbestimmung einer Heizplatte
Relevant dimensions to define the size of a heating platen

NILOS GmbH & Co. KG
Reisholzstr. 15

K GB 40721 Hilden « Germany
Phone: +49 2103 951-0
Fax: +49 2103 951-209
info@nilos.de
www.nilos.de

A = Plattenbreite / plate width
B = Plattenlange / plate length

rh. Winkel 16° 42*

angle
" / 9

C = Kantenlange/ edge length
GB = Gurtbreite / belt width
VL = Verbindungslange / splice length
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Fir eine schnelle Bearbeitung bitten wir Sie die folgenden Punkte komplett auszufillen:
Please fill out this questionnaire as completely as possible:

1. Kontaktdaten / Contact Information

(O Herr / Mr () Frau/ Mrs

StraRRe & Hausnr. / Street & No.

Ansprechpartner / Contact person PLZ & Ort/ Zip code & city

Telefon / Phone Land / Country

E-Mail / e-mail Einsatzland / Country of use

2. Gurttyp / Belt type 3. Einsatzort / Place of operation 4. Verbindungsart / Type of splice
[ stahlseilgurt / Steel cord belt O Untertage / Underground [ Rhombisch 16° 42" / rhombic 16° 42"
O Gewebegurt / Textile conveyor belt O Ubertage / Above ground O Rhombisch 22° / rhombic 22°

O Rechtwinkelig 90° / rectangular 90°
5. Gurtbreite / Belt width

[ s00 O 650 1800 11000 1200 1400 [J1600 [J1800 [] 2000 [

24" 026" [136" [J40" [J48" 54" [deo” 172 78" [ 6. Stromart / Power supply
[J 2207230 V 3-Ph + Pe
[ 400V 3-Ph + Pe + N

[ 480V 3-Ph + Pe
O 500 O 650 O 800 O 1000 O 1200 011400 [ 1600 O 1800 O 2000 [ O v

7. Verbindungslange in mm It. Hersteller / Fabrikat
Your splice length in mm according to belt manufacturer

8. Gurtbezeichnung (EP500/4 / ST2000...) / Belt quality (EP500/4 / ST2000...) [ 60 Hz/ 60 C/s
[J 50 Hz /50 C/S

9. Temperatur / Temperature 10. Flachendruck / Specific surface pressure
°C/F

suoinesalfe [ed1uydal 01 123fgns / usljeyaqglon usbunispuy aydsiuydal | N3-3d” S L E0-211eUUONSIND-N




	Firmenname: 
	Straße: 
	Mann: Off
	Ansprechpartner: 
	PLZ Ort:  
	Telefonnnummer: 
	Land: 
	E-Mail  / e-mail: 
	Einsatzland: 
	2: 
	1: Off
	2: Off

	3: 
	1: Off
	2: Off

	4: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	500: Off
	600: Off
	800: Off
	1000: Off
	1200: Off
	1400: Off
	1600: Off
	1800: Off
	2000: Off
	GB: Off
	Grutbreite: 
	24: Off
	26: Off
	36: Off
	40: Off
	48: Off
	54: Off
	60: Off
	72: Off
	78: Off
	GL: Off
	Gurtlänge: 
	500x: Off
	600x: Off
	800x: Off
	1000x: Off
	1200x: Off
	1400x: Off
	1600x: Off
	1800x: Off
	2000x: Off
	VBL: Off
	verbindungslänge: 
	6: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	Sonstige Stromart - Volt: 
	Verbindungslänge Hersteller / Fabrikat v2: 
	60 HZ: Off
	50 HZ: Off
	Temperatur: 
	Flächendruck: 


